
Department of Psychiatry 
Muzaffarnagar Medical Caollege, Muzaffarnagar 

Opp. Begrajpur Industrial Area,Dehradun Road (U.P) 
Ref. No.MMC/PSY/2023/            Date : 01.6.2023 

Teaching Schedule for P.G (From 1st  June  2023 to 30th  June 2023) Time :1:00pm to 2:00pm 
Date  Day  Activity Topic Speaker/ Moderator 

1.6.2023 Thursday Journal Club -Updated on MAO Inhibitors  DR. SATISH 

2.6.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- DR. NOBEL 

3.6.2023 Saturday - -- -- 

5.06.2023 Monday - -- -- 

6.6.2023 Tuesday Seminar National Mental Health Program and MHA. DR. DRISHTI 

7.6.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  -- DR. KHUSPREET 

8.6.2023 Thursday Journal Club CBT FOR Depression DR. SATISH 

9.6.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- DR. HARSH 

10.6.2023 Saturday - -- -- 

12.6.2023 Monday - -- -- 

13.6.2023 Tuesday Seminar CBT DR. HARSH 

14.6.2023. Wednesday Case Presentation  -- DR. NOBEL 

15.6.2023 Thursday Journal Club Sexual violence against women: understancling cross cultural 

intersections  

DR. KHUSPREET 

16.6.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- DR. DRISHTI 

17.6.2023 Saturday - -- -- 

19.6.2023 Monday - -- -- 

20.6.2023 Tuesday Seminar Classification of Anti- depressants and SSRI’s in detail  DR. ANIRUDH 

21.6.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  -- DR. SATISH 

22.6.2023 Thursday Journal Club Startling Suicide Statistics in India  DR. NOBEL 

23.6.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- DR. ANIRUDH 

24.6.2023 Saturday - -- -- 

26.6.2023 Monday - -- -- 

27.6.2023 Tuesday Seminar Atypical Anti- depressant  and SNRI’s DR. SATISH 

28.6.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  -- DR. KHUSPREET 

29.6.2023 Thursday -- GH -- 

30.6.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- DR. HARSH 

 


